
pořadí žena muž 1. kolo 2. kolo 3. kolo 4. kolo suma průměr max min
pořadí hráči suma průměr max. min. 1. hra 172 138 179 168

1 Pechová Karin & Pecha Lumír ∑ 2164 Ø 180,33 209 168 2. hra 160 169 147 204
2 Klusáčková Dana & Klusáček Jirka ∑ 2058 Ø 171,50 195 146 3. hra 182 188 169 176
3 Lysková Edita & Lysek Petr ∑ 2052 Ø 171,00 204 138 1. hra 132 135 202 141
4 Orságová Jana & Orság Karel ∑ 1896 Ø 158,00 202 132 2. hra 147 143 149 149
5 Urbanová Ilona & Urban Jaroslav ∑ 1845 Ø 153,75 199 132 3. hra 175 178 173 172
6 Valíčková Beáta & Valíček Petr ∑ 1826 Ø 152,17 169 133 1. hra 126 115 161 138
7 Klusáčková Katka & indra Martin ∑ 1734 Ø 144,50 170 105 2. hra 163 158 123 124
8 Slezáková Jarka & Kubátko Vlastimil ∑ 1703 Ø 141,92 191 109 3. hra 121 136 119 120
9 Janková Marcela & Jung Jindra ∑ 1674 Ø 139,50 168 108 1. hra 144 146 159 149

10 Morys Žaneta & Maťaťa Marcel ∑ 1604 Ø 133,67 163 115 2. hra 157 105 160 137
11 Valíčková Agata & Smilowski Daniel ∑ 1518 Ø 126,50 150 100 3. hra 149 170 119 139
12 0 ######### ########## ####### ###### 1. hra 147 149 116 150
13 #NENÍ_K_DISPOZICI ######### ########## ####### ###### 2. hra 100 147 143 109
14 #NENÍ_K_DISPOZICI ######### ########## ####### ###### 3. hra 127 111 105 114
15 #NENÍ_K_DISPOZICI ######### ########## ####### ###### 1. hra 157 153 133 168
16 #NENÍ_K_DISPOZICI ######### ########## ####### ###### 2. hra 164 140 169 145
17 #NENÍ_K_DISPOZICI ######### ########## ####### ###### 3. hra 150 153 154 140
18 #NENÍ_K_DISPOZICI ######### ########## ####### ###### 1. hra 184 178 209 170
19 #NENÍ_K_DISPOZICI ######### ########## ####### ###### 2. hra 168 192 178 195
20 #NENÍ_K_DISPOZICI ######### ########## ####### ###### 3. hra 180 168 170 172
21 #NENÍ_K_DISPOZICI ######### ########## ####### ###### 1. hra 109 140 146 125
22 #NENÍ_K_DISPOZICI ######### ########## ####### ###### 2. hra 191 124 126 128
23 #NENÍ_K_DISPOZICI ######### ########## ####### ###### 3. hra 170 162 156 126
24 #NENÍ_K_DISPOZICI ######### ########## ####### ###### 1. hra 153 146 188 147

2. hra 187 166 186 192
3. hra 195 154 178 166
1. hra 136 152 148 162
2. hra 160 157 138 199
3. hra 132 147 157 157
1. hra 145 159 126 120
2. hra 144 158 117 125
3. hra 160 144 168 108

Mix Jadran Srpen2020
výsledky umístění

Mix Jadran
Srpen2020

Lysková Edita Lysek Petr3 2052 204 138171,00

158,00 202 132

10 Morys Žaneta Maťaťa Marcel 1604 133,67 163 115

4 Orságová Jana Orság Karel 1896

11 Valíčková Agata Smilowski Daniel 1518 126,50 150 100

7 Klusáčková Katka indra Martin 1734 144,50 170 105

1 Pechová Karin Pecha Lumír 2164 180,33 209 168

6 Valíčková Beáta Valíček Petr 1826

2 Klusáčková Dana Klusáček Jirka 2058 171,50 195 146

8 Slezáková Jarka Kubátko Vlastimil 1703

153,75 199 132

9 Janková Marcela Jung Jindra 1674 139,50 168 108

5 Urbanová Ilona Urban Jaroslav 1845

141,92 191 109

152,17 169 133


